
M.R.P
430/- Rs.
790/- Rs.
3225/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

Composition Benefits

Usage & Administration

Vitamin-B1                3.75mg
Vitamin-B2                1.25mg
Vitamin-B6                0.62mg
Vitamin B12               6.25mcg
D-Panthenol              1.25mg
Niacinamide              37.5mg
Choline Chloride       20mg
L-Lsine                       10mg
DL Methioni               10mg
Folic Acid                    4mg
Aqueous Base            Q.S

Each 10ml Contains: 1. Effective Prevention Against Perosis
     Muscular Dystrophy.
2. Increases General Health & Disease
     Resistance
3 Ensures Relief from all Kinds of Stress.
4. Better Egg Production in Layers.
5. Enhances Body Weights in Broilers.
6. Improves the Fertility and Hatchability
     in Breeders.

B-Complex & Amino Acids

Broilers:
Starters: 10-20ml/100 Birds
Finishers: 20-30ml/100 Birds
Layers:
Chicks & Growers: 20-30ml/100 Birds
Layers: 30-40ml/100 Birds

�ोइलेस�:

�ाट�स�: 10-20 िमलीलीटर / 100 प�ी

िफिनशस�: 20-30 िमलीलीटर / 100 प�ी

 लेयर:

िच� और �ोवस�: 20-30िमलीलीटर / 100 पि�यों

 लेयर: 30-40िमलीलीटर / 100 पि�यों

�ीडर: 40  िमलीलीटर / 100 प�ी

या पशुिचिक�ा / सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत

AnfaPlex
Breeder:40ml/100Birds
Or as Directed by Veterinarian
/Consultant

M.R.P
225/- Rs.
410/- Rs.
1390/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

Composition

Benefits

Usage & Administration

Harbal CDR, Diarrhoea & Growth Medicine

A Potent Blend of Herbal Extracts of
Berberis Aristata, Vitis Vinifera,
Origanum Vulgare and Olea Europaea
Fortified with Vitamins. 

1. ANFAVIT is Recommended for Prevention and
    Control of Diarrhea Caused Due to Bacterial
    Infestation
2. ANFAVIT Helps to Prevent & Control CRD in
    Poultry Birds.
3.Helps in Improving FCR.
4. Impoves Survivability Rate & Growth in Farm
    Animals.                   
5.ANFAVIT  also Helps to Reduce Stress. 
6.ANFAVIT Aids for Quick Recovery in Poultry Birds.

For Prevention: 
100ml Per 1000 Birds Regularly.
For Control of Disease: 
100ml Per 100 Birds 
Or as Directed by Veterinarian//Consultant
    

रोकथाम के िलए:

100 िमलीलीटर �ित 1000 प�ी िनयिमत �प से

रोग के िनयं�ण के िलए:

�ित 100 प�ी 100 िमलीलीटर

या पशुिचिक�ा / सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत

M.R.P
425/- Rs.
730/- Rs.
3150/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

Composition

Benefits

Usage & Administration

Choline chloride 
DL methionine 
L-Lysine 
Inositol 
Vitamin B12 
Biotin  
Vitamin-E  

1. ANFALIV is a Hepato -Protective
    Formula for General use in all
    Conditions.
2. Prevents Liver Diseases Due to Fat
    Metabolism and Re-Generates
    Damaged Hepatocytes.

1250mg
250mg
100mg
40mg
30mcg
80mcg
50mg

Chicks:      5ml Per 100 Birds
Growers:   10ml Per 100 Birds
Layers:      20ml Per 100 Birds
Breeders:  30ml Per 100 Birds
Or as Directed by Veterinarian
/Consultant

Advance Liver Protective Formula

Each 10ml Contains: िच�:             �ित 100 प�ी 5 िमलीलीटर

�ोवस�:             �ित 100 प�ी 10 िमलीलीटर

 लेयर:              �ित 100 प�ी 20 िमलीलीटर

�ीडर:              �ित 100 प�ी 30 िमलीलीटर

या पशुिचिक�ा / सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत

3. Increases Egg Production and
    Body Weights.
4. Results in Better FCR and Feed
    Efficacy.
5. Increases the Fertility and
    Hatchability.
6. As an Adjuvant to Anti-Biotic
    Therapy.

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

POULTRY
Liquid feed supplement



M.R.P
390/- Rs.
490/- Rs.
1620/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

M.R.P
485/- Rs.
840/- Rs.
3450/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

Composition

Benefits

Usage & Administration

1.Increases the Blood Formation by 
   Improvement of Hemoglobin in Blood
2.Enhances Fertility.
3.Enhances Body Growth.
4.Iron is a Principal Ingredient which Support in
   Maintaining Red Blood Cells.
5.Chelated Copper Helps in Absorption of  Iron
   as Well as Development & Maturation 
   of Red Blood Cells.

Poultry(100 Birds)

Chicks
Growers
Broiler
Growers Layer
Layers 
Breeder
Or as Advised by Veterinarian consultant

50ml
100ml
150ml
100ml
150ml
200ml

A unique Combination of:
Ferric ammonium Citrate
Chelated Copper Sulphate
Cobalt Chloride
Cholecalciferol
Nicotinamide 
Biotin
Folic Acid
Cyanocobalamin

Revolutionary Hematinic

6.Folic Acid Helps in Growth of Red Blood Cells.
7.Cobalt Chloride Helps in CHO, Protein, Fat 
   Metabolism and Supports in Anemic
   Conditions.
8.Vitamin B12 Helps in Better Growth.
9.Vitamin-H Helps to Cure Fatty Liver Syndrome

मुग� पालन (1000 पि�यो)ं

िच�:                 50 िमलीलीटर

�ोवस�:                100 िमलीलीटर

�ायलर:              150 िमलीलीटर

�ोवस� लेयर:         100 िमलीलीटर

लेयर:                  150 िमलीलीटर

�ीडर:                  200 िमलीलीटर

या पशुिचिक�ा / सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत

Composition

Benefits Usage & Administration

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

UrociUroci
An Excellent Solution for Renal Disorder

Contains Adequate Quantities of
Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate,
Ammonium Chloride,
Vitamin-C, Citrosodine & Halite. 

1 Acidifies Urine and Help to Keep
   Kidney Stones Dissolved & Preserves
   Functional Renal Mass of the Affected
   Area.
2 Prevents Urinary Deposits and
   Hemorrhages in Real Microlesion,
   Thereby Preventing Visceral & Articular
   Gout.
3 Treats Renal Inflammation Caused by
   Toxins Chemo Therapeutics or IB 
    Disease & also Prevent Digestive
    Abnormalities.
4 Prevent & Control Nephrosis and Chick 
   Nephropathy
.
 

5 UROCID Helps the Birds to Overcome 
   Various Stress Conditions and Helps
   for the Normal Functioning of the
   Kidneys

For Prevention of Gout:
Broilers: 3 to 5 ml/100 Birds/Day For 3-5 Days
Layers: 5 to 10ml/ 100 Birds/Day for 5 Days
For Control of Gout
Broilers: 5 to 10ml/100 Birds/Day for 5-7 days
Layers: 20ml/100 Birds/Day For 5-7 Days.
Mild Infection: 1-2ml/7kg of Birds Weight
Severe Infection: 1-2ml/5kg of bird Weight
  

गिठया के रोकथाम के िलए

�ोइलेस�: 3 से 5 िमली/ 100 प�ी / 3-5 िदनो ंके िलए 

लेयस�: 5 से 10 िमली/ 100 प�ी / 3-5 िदनो ंके िलए

गिठया के िनयं�ण के िलए

�ोइलेस�: 5 से 10 िमली/ 100 प�ी / 5-7 िदनो ंके िलए 

लेयस�: 20िमली/ 100 प�ी / 5-7 िदनो ंके िलए

ह�ा सं�मण: 1-2 िमली�ाम / 7 िकलो प�ी वजन

                  के िलए

गंभीर सं�मण:  1-2 िमली�ाम / 5 िकलो प�ी वजन

                          के िलए

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

Composition

Usage & Administration

Benefits

nfacid
Each 100ml Contains:
Copper Sulphate     25.00%
Glacial Acetic Acid   2.00%
Propionic Acid        2.00%
Phosphoric Acid      1.00%
Choline Chloride     0.05%
Base:                     Q.S to 100ml

1.Binds the Toxin and Mould in Feed
   & Water Effectively.
2.Pathogenic Bacteria in Gut are
   Controlled by ANFACID-POULTRY.
3.Prevents the Outbreak of Diseases.
4.Controls the PH of Water, Thus
   Improving its Quality.

Through Drinking Water:
Regular Use: 1ml/10Litre of Water
Treatment: 1ml/5Litre of Water

Poultry Disinfectant & Toxin Binder

Through Feed: 
250-500ml/M.T of Feed Continuously
Or as Directed By Veterinarian

पेयजल के मा�म से:

िनयिमत उपयोग:पानी के 1 िमलीलीटर/10 लीटर

उपचार: पानी की 1 िमलीलीटर / 5 लीटर

फ़ीड के मा�म से:

िनरंतर फ़ीड के 250-500 िमलीलीटर / एमटी

या पशुिचिक�ा / सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत

5. Stimulates the Liver for Better
    Digestion and Absorption of Feed
    Nutrition
6. Improves Renal Function and
    Purifies Blood.

M.R.P
460/- Rs.
900/- Rs.
4295/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

A Unique Combination of Vitamin A,D3,& E.
for Growth Promotion & Immunity Boosting.

Series

VITAMIN - 
Premium

Composition

Benefits
Achieve Faster Growth In Lambs, Calves & Chicks.
Increase the Weight In Fattening Animal.
Increase the Hardness of Bones to With Stand Large 
Muscle Mass.
Increases the Appetite in Fattening Animals.
Stimulates the Metabolism.

Usage & Administration

Each Course 5-7 Days In a Month
Poultry: (in drinking water )
Grower & Broiler : 3-5ml /100 Birds
Layer : 5-7 ml / 100 Birds
Chicks : 2-3ml / 100 Birds
Or as Directed By Veterinarian/Consultant.

M.R.P
900/- Rs.
1400/- Rs.
3700/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

��ेक कोस� एक महीने म� 5-7 िदन

मुग� पालन: (पीने के पानी म�)

�ोवर और �ायलर: 3-5 िमली / 100 प�ी

लेयर: 5 -7 िमली / 100 प�ी

िच�: 2 -3 िमली / 100 प�ी

या पशुिचिक�ा / सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत



M.R.P
1290/- Rs.
2100/- Rs.
7920/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

M.R.P
730/- Rs.
1350/- Rs.
5950/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

Composition

Benefits
Usage & Administration

Advanced formulation of Vitamin A,
D3, E & C with Added Advantages
of Vitamin H & Selenium,

1. Reduces Mortality by Reducing
Stress,
2. Effective for Calcium &
Phosphorus Utilization. 
3. Reduces Stress  Caused due to
Various Factors.
4. Improves lactation in low lactating
Animals.
5. Maintains Udder Health.  
6. Gives Strength to Udder Tissues
to hold more Milk.
7. Useful for repeat breeders

8. Prevents Alopecia 
9. Improves Body Coat
10.Helps in wound healing in F.M.D,
Mastitis & Enteritis etc.

Each Course 5-7 Days In a Month
Poultry: (in drinking water )
Broilers:
Starters: 5-10ml/100 Birds
Finishers: 10-15ml/100 Birds
Layers:
Chicks & Growers: 10-15ml/100 Birds
Layers: 15-20ml/100 Birds
Breeder: 20ml/100Birds
Or As Directed By Veterinarian/
Consultant.

A Powerful Combination of
Vitamin A,D3, & E with added
Advantage of Vitamin C for
Better Growth, Production &
Immunity.

1. Prevents Vitamins
    Deficiency.
2. Reduce Mortality Ratio.
3. Aids in Maintaining
    Immunity.
4. Enhances Body Weight &
    Growth.
5. Helps to give Better FCR.
.

Composition

Benefits
Usage & Administration

6. Gives Quick Relief from the Stress
    Caused Due to Vaccination, Debeaking,
   Deworming, Transportation/Shifting,
   Climate Disturbances & other Stress
   Factors

Each Course 5-7 Days In a Month
Poultry: (in drinking water )
Broilers:
Starters: 5-10ml/100 Birds
Finishers: 10-15ml/100 Birds
Layers:
Chicks & Growers: 10-15ml/100 Birds
Layers: 15-20ml/100 Birds
Breeder: 20ml/100Birds
Or as Directed By Veterinarian/
Consultant.

Composition

Benefits

Usage & Administration

Liquid concentrated feed supplement
of Calcium, Vitamin D3, B12 & Iron

Through drinking water for 100 birds
Chicks: 2ml daily
Growers & Broilers: 4ml daily
Layers & Breeders: 10ml daily
Or As Directed By Veterinarian/
Consultant.

1. A Highly Concentrated Source of
   Chelated Calcium for Better Results.
2. Maximum Bio-available Calcium.
3. Less Quantity Required for Faster
    Mixing.

Forte
Highly Bio-available Calcium

Each 10 ml Contains
Calcium gluconate            4445mg
Calcium D saccharate       20gm
Vitamin D3                       8000IU
Ferric ammonium citrate   835mg
Vitamin B12                       83.5mcg

4. Clear Solution Prevents Sedimentation
    During Feeding Through Nipples.
5. Faster Growth Better Body Weight
6. Higher Egg Production & Improved
    Quality.
7. Helps Rickets Osteomalacia
8. Stunted Growth & Leg Weakness.

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

Composition Benefits

Usage & Administration

For Healthy Growth
For  Faster Weight Gain
For  Improved Feed Conversion
Ratio.
For  Better Fertility
For  Reduced Mortality
Helps In Vitamins Deficiency
Helps Under Malnutrition Condition
Supportive Therapy In Molting
Anorexia.
Improves Fatty Liver Conditions.

 
Each 100 ml has nutritional value of Protein
Hydrolysate-32 gm to supply proximate content 
of nutritionally essential Amino acids along with
other nutrients

Arginine
Cystine 
Glycine 
Histidine 
Isoleucine 
Leucine 
Lysine 
Serine 
Tyrosine 
Threonine 
Tryptophan 
Valine
 Phenylalanine 
  

Potassium 
Sodium 
Magnesium 
Manganese 
Zinc .
Iron 
Cobalt 
Papain 
Yeast Extract 
Carbohydrates 
Copper 
Calcium
DL- Methionine
Chloride  
 
 

1.712 mg
0.374 mg
1.036 mg
0.638 mg
1.068 mg
1.848 mg
1.467 mg
1.248 mg
1.041 mg
0.938 mg
0.403 mg
1.129 mg
1.178 mg

223 mg
667 mg
556 mg
5.56 mg
2.23 mg
72 mg
1.34 mg
333 mg
667 mg
56.0 mg
1.33 mg
56 mg
0.338 mg
1020 mg

Poultry (1000 birds)
Chicks                   50ml
Growers               100ml   
Broiler                  150ml
Growers layer      100ml
 

         

मुग� पालन(100 प�ी)

िच�: 50 िमली

�ायलर: 150 िमली

लेयर: 150 िमली

या पशुिचिक�ा / सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत

�ोवस�: 100 िमली

�ोवस� लेयर: 100 िमली

�ीडर: 200 िमली

Protein With Essential Amino Acids, Minerals &

Trace Elements For Better Growth & Production

ANFAANFAGROWGROWGROWGROW

Layers                  150ml
Breeder                200ml
(or) as directed by Veterinarian 

M.R.P
550/- Rs.
990/- Rs.
4500/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

��ेक कोस� एक महीने म� 5-7 िदन

मुग� पालन: (पीने के पानी म�)

�ॉइलर

शु�आत: 5-10 िमली / 100 प�ी

अंत: 10-15 िम.ली. / 100 प�ी

लेयर 

िच� और �ोवर: 10-15 िम.ली. / 100 प�ी

लेयर: 15-20  िम.ली. / 100 प�ी

�ीडर: 20  िम.ली. / 100 प�ी

या पशुिचिक�ा / सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत

100 पि�यो ंके िलए पीने के पानी के मा�म से

चूजो ंको: रोजाना 2 िम.ली.

�ोवर और बॉयलस�: रोजाना 4 िम.ली.

लेयर और �ीडर:रोजाना 10 िम.ली.

या पशुिचिक�ा / सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत

��ेक कोस� एक महीने म� 5-7 िदन

मुग� पालन: (पीने के पानी म�)

�ॉइलर

शु�आत: 5-10 िमली / 100 प�ी

अंत: 10-15 िम.ली. / 100 प�ी

लेयर 

िच� और �ोवर: 10-15 िम.ली. / 100 प�ी

लेयर: 15-20  िम.ली. / 100 प�ी

�ीडर: 20  िम.ली. / 100 प�ी

या पशुिचिक�ा / सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत

M.R.P
980/- Rs.
1490/- Rs.
4200/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr



M.R.P
260/- Rs.
390/- Rs.
1145/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

Composition

Benefits

Usage & Administration

A Unique Combination of 
3 Strengths of Highly Bio
Available Calcium Sources
including, Gluco based Calcium,
Lacto Based Calcium and Organic
Calcium Compounded
with Vitamin D3 For Better
Absorption.

For 5-7 Days
Chicks & growers : 10-20 ml /
100 birds.
Layers : 20-25 ml./100 birds
Broilers :
Starters : 10-20 ml./ 100 birds
finishers : 25-50 ml. 100 birds
Or as Directed by Veterinarian/
Consultant

1.) Helps prevent problems of thin
shells, Rough/and broken Eggs.
2.) For Production drop, rickets
osteomalacia, anaemia, Stunted.
growths, Lameness, leg weakness,
prolapse, cannabolism enhances

Egg production.
3.) For growth, body weights, health
& activeness.

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

5-7 िदनो ंके िलए

िच� और �ोवस�: 10-20 िमलीलीटर / 100 पि�यों

लेयर: 20-25 ml./100 पि�यों

�ोइलेस�:

: 10 -20 िमली / 100 पि�यों�ाट�स�:

: 25 -50 िम.ली. / 100 पि�योंिफिनशस�

या पशुिचिक�ा / सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत

M.R.P
1100/- Rs.
2050/- Rs.
9550/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

Composition

Benefits Usage & Administration

SelE-TonicSelE-Tonic
Immunity Booster

Advanced Formulation of
Natural Immunity Booster With
added Advantages of Vitamin-E
& Selenium

1.  Boost the immunity.
2.  Gives Strength and Vitality.
3.  Helps to Tolerate Extra Stress.
4.  Potentiates Immunity by Increasing
     Leukocyte Count
5.  Improves the Weight of Bursa, Spleen &
     Thymus Thereby Immunity
6.  Improves Vaccination Litre Against ND &
     IBD
7.  Reduces the Stress During Deworming,
     Vaccination, Transportation & Debeaking

8.  Helps During Crazy Chick Disease,
     Exudative diathesis & Muscular
     dystrophy.
9.  Enhances Fertility, Hatchability and
     Overall Performance and Production.

Broilers:
Starters: 2-5ml/100 Birds
Finishers: 5-7ml/100 Birds
Layers:
Chicks & Growers: 5-7ml/100 Birds
Layers: 7-10ml/100 Birds
Breeder:10ml/100Birds
Or as Directed by Veterinarian/
Consultant

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

�ोइलेस�:

�ाट�स�: 2-5 िमलीलीटर / 100 प�ी

िफिनशस�: 5-7 िमलीलीटर / 100 प�ी

 लेयर:

िच� और �ोवस�: 5-7 िमलीलीटर / 100 पि�यों

 लेयर: 7-10 िमलीलीटर / 100 पि�यों

�ीडर: 10  िमलीलीटर / 100 प�ी

या पशु िचिक�क �ारा िनद� िशत/ सलाहकार

Composition

Benefits Usage & Administration

A Potent Blend of Natural Liver
Extracts, Along with Organic Liver
Stimulating Minerals, Fortified
with Vitamin B12 to Support Better 
Functioning of Liver.

Grower & Broiler: 
10-20 ml/ 100  Birds
Layer & Finisher:
20-25 ml / 100 Birds
Or as directed by veterinarian/
consultant. 

1. Ensures Proper Liver Functioning.
2. It  Aids in Detoxification of Harmful
     Toxins.
3. Helps in Proper Secretion of Enzymes.
4. Act as Hepatoprotective &
     Hepatoregenerative.
5. Protects the Liver Against Toxic
     Effects, Chemical Drugs, and Various
     Toxins.

6. Fast Regeneration of Liver Cells & 
     Tissues Increased Productivity
7. Achieve Faster Growth.
8.  Feed Metabolism Improved.

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

�ोवस� �ोइलेस� िमलीलीटर पि�यों, : 10-20  / 100 

लेयर पि�यों, : 20-25 ml./100 िफिनशस�

या पशुिचिक�ा सलाहकार �ारा िनद� िशत  /   

M.R.P
575/- Rs.
750/- Rs.
3490/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

Composition

Benefits
Usage & Administration

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

Herbal extracts of 
berberis aristata
Vitis vinifera Origanum 
vulgare Olea Europaea 
fortified with vitamins

To control bacterial infections like
E.Coli, salmonellosis, haemophillus
CRD, Coryza Fowl Cholera etc. Help
to reduce stress and acids for quick
recovery.

Poultry: for 100 birds per day/ 5-7
days.
Chicks/growers/layers: 10ml/2Liter/
water. or as Directed by Veterinarian/
Consultant

CRD FINISH
HI  POWER AND DOUBLE ACTION PRODUCT

10 2

M.R.P
295/- Rs.
450/- Rs.
1420/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr



M.R.P
330/- Rs.
.

Pack Size
500ml

Composition

Benefits
Usage & Administration

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

M.R.P
950/- Rs.
1600/- Rs.
6300/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

Composition

Benefits

Usage & Administration

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

Composition

Benefits Usage & Administration

(उपयोग करने की िविध)

Each 100ml contains
Sodium chloride
Potassium chloride
Sodium bicarbonate
Sodium acid phosphate
Sodium citrate
Calcium lactate
Magnesium sulphate
Ascorbic Acid
Lactobacillus spores &
Dextrose

20 mg
100 mg
75 mg
20 mg
125 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg

Q.S

Poultry: 20-50ml in 5 ltr. drinking water
Cow, Buffalo, Horse:
100-200ml/Animal/Day

 50-100ml/ Animal/ Day.Calf & Heifer:
50-80ml/Animal/DaySheep & Goat: 

 25-40ml/Animal/DayGoat kid & Lamb:
Or as Advised by Veterinarian consultant

1. Maintains the Electrolyte balances by
    process of neutralization & thus provides
    Strength.
2. Act as an adjuvant and supportive therapy
    during anti biotic treatment
3. Re-hydrates the body during summer
4. An ideal Immunity booster.
 

Electro- in
d Electe ta rtr on lye tc enoC

5. Helps in overcoming stress due heat.
6. Prevents dehydration.
7. Energizes body.
8. Maintains calcium-magnesium level
    essential for egg shell formation
9. Decreases mortality rate due to heat stress
10. Increases performance and productio

Regular treatment Use

 2ml for 1 litre water1st week-

 5ml for 1 litre water2nd week-

 5ml for 10 litre water3 rd week-

 7ml for 10 litre water4th week-

Medical treatment Use

 10 ml for 1 litre water1st day-

 5 ml for 1 litre water2nd day-

 3 ml for 1 litre water3rd day-

Or as Directed By Veterinarian/

Consultant

1.Pathogenic Bacteria in Gut are
   Controlled by Ecoly finish.
2.Binds the Toxin and Mould in
   Feed & Water Effectively.
3.Improves Renal Function and
   Purifies Blood.
4.Prevents the Outbreak of Diseases.
5.Stimulates the Liver for Better
   Digestion and Absorption of
   Feed Nutrition.
6.Controls the PH of Water, Thus
   Improving its Quality.

A Unique Formulation of
Copper Sulphate & Choline
Chloride along with Essential
Organic Acids to Eliminate
Bacteria & toxins from
poultry birds

Each 100ml Contains:
Copper Sulphate:      25.00%
Glacial Acetic Acid:    2.00%
Propionic Acid:           2.00%
Phosphoric Acid:        1.00%
Choline Chloride:       0.05%
Base:                         q.s to 100ml

1. Binds the Toxin and Mould in Feed
    & Water Effectively.
2. Pathogenic Bacteria in Gut are
    Controlled by ANTI LOOSE DROP.
3. Prevents the Outbreak of
    Diseases.
4. Controls the PH of Water,
    thus Improving its Quality.

Through Drinking Water:

Regular Use: 1ml/10Litre

of Water

Treatment: 1ml/5Litre

of Water

Through Feed: 

250-500ml/M.T of Feed

Continuously

Or As Directed By

Veterinarian/Consultant

LOOSE DROP
ANTI

5. Stimulates the Liver for
    Better Digestion & Absorption
    of Feed Nutrition
6. Improves Renal Function
    & Purifies Blood.

M.R.P
950/- Rs.
1600/- Rs.
6300/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

M.R.P
950/- Rs.
1600/- Rs.
6300/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

M.R.P
460/- Rs.
900/- Rs.
4295/- Rs.

Pack Size
500ml
1 litr
5 litr

    +919999793322, +0120-4112243  Email: anfotalnutritions@gmail.com 
             

   www.anfotalnutrirtion.com

B-44,Sector-4 Noida UP

ANFOTAL
NUTRITIONS

P r iva t e  L i m i t e d
Innovative Animal Health Care

100 -200

50 - 80

50 - 80

25 - 40

1 / 10

1 / 5

250 -500
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